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LED FLOOD LIGHT
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IM
ITED WARRANTY5 

YEAR

CRI

CCT

Projected Lifetime

Working Temperature

5000K

L70 - 175,000 Hours  

Project Name 
Product Code 
SKU No.
Memo
Data

 cETLus Listed
 IP65 rated
 
 RoHS compliant
 

T

LED Flood light series uses a die-casting aluminum housing, simple but beautiful. It is designed to replace 

.

Depth: 5”

Width: 7.5”

Length: 9”

Max. Weight: 6.5 lbs

Depth: 4.3 ”

Width: 7.1”

Length: 5.5”

Max. Weight: 4 lbs

Depth: 3.4”

Width: 4.5”

Length: 3.4”

Max. Weight: 2.5 lbs

D

L

W

 Input Voltage: 120-277V 

 50/60Hz

 Minimum ambient  maximum ambient 

 Power Factor: > 0.9 at full load

 Total Harmonic Distortion: < 20% at full load
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70 is standard
80 is optional

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SPECIFICATION ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

PERFORMANCE
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LUMEN OUTPUT

performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08 as well as Lighting 

Facts listed.
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Use these factors to determine relative lumen output for average 

 
 

ABB

ABB

AB

FL 15 - 14 Watts

25 - 24 Watts

45 - 42 Watts

LED 50 - 5000K

Watts Source typeABOVE ALL

Notice:

14W

Watts
Output Watts

LPW

14W

24W

43W

1400

2400

4300

0.13A

0.22A

0.39A

14W

24W

43W

70

70

65

110°

87

80

96.8
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Ordering Information

Example: AB FL 45 LED 50

PHOTOMETRY

PERFORMANCE DATA
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0

1.0

4,000

0.98(L98)

7,000

0.96(L96)

30,000

0.92(L92)

175,000

0.70(L70)

Projected LED Lumen Maintenance
Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the 

LED Flood light in a  ambient, (tested per IESNA LM-80-08 and 

projected per IESNA TM-21-11).

Operating 
Hours 

Lumen 
Maintenance

Factor  

Five year limited warranty. Full warranty terms located at www.aboveallLighting.com/warrantystatements

System
Wattage

Max
THD (%)

Power
Factor

Power Replaces/
Equiv.(MH)

R
ef#:20260210

14W

24W

42W

20

20

20

>0.99

>0.99

>0.99

90%

90%

90%

70W

100W

175W
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Warranty

Note:


